assessment _id

002-000432201
002-000615210
002-000706400
003-000716401
003-000911210
007-000315210
008-000416140
009-000130250
031-000236110
031-000436210
031-000628310
032-000132301
032-000508110
032-000515401
032-000518101
032-000714150
032-000725101
032-000734401
032-000736201
032-000833250
032-000833250
033-000324301
033-000728110
033-000901120
033-000927301
037-000233401
037-000319110
037-000809401
038-000610101
038-000713450
038-000804400
038-000914401
040-000314210
040-000416400
040-000814201
040-000823128
040-001201200
040-001214101
040-001232210
042-000504410
042-001507410
061-000106401
061-000201103
061-000205310
061-000303301
061-000323300
061-000811301
061-000929301
061-000929301
063-000229402
063-000302210
063-000323410

sale_id

2450804
2437512
2363663
2448452
2293443
2394636
2463681
2444546
2293198
2298435
2383672
2445364
2433389
2242638
2370234
2309978
2350226
2414728
2302275
2338205
2405867
2388574
2317831
2383356
2455615
2378517
2321655
2371445
2262602
2386452
2241531
2334563
2446597
2337640
2341696
2319298
2298841
2378889
2349788
2421527
2366108
2413269
2438206
2371102
2321041
2370652
2392402
2322427
2409148
2316098
2311568
2363744

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.83
0.66
0.85
0.63
131
0.84
111
1.03
0.89
0.75
0.91
1.63
0.98
1.23
1.52
1.87
0.66
1.17
0.91
151
1.41
1.63
1.21
0.86
1.02
0.72
1.00
0.67
1.18
1.47
0.91
0.68
1.08
0.99
1.17
0.90
0.71
0.90
1.08
0.90
1.85
0.99
1.03
1.35
1.47
1.16
1.22
1.15
1.02
1.01
0.75
0.93



063-000403310
063-000420110
063-000426401
063-000510210
063-000510210
063-000534410
063-000606201
063-000625304
064-000416200
064-000614210
065-000224110
065-000233110
065-000532200
065-000623210
065-000804310
065-000818201
066-000307201
066-000617410
066-000806410
066-000815210
068-000327201
068-000609250
068-000713310
068-000713310
069-000335110
069-000603250
070-000127210
070-000127400
070-000130110
070-000421101
070-000428110
070-000814310
071-000604401
071-000836210
072-000336401
072-000406101
072-000601101
072-000611350
072-000613210
072-000927201
091-000118110
091-000316301
091-000603401
091-000615401
091-000634210
092-000526110
092-000635201
092-000734201
093-000213401
093-000506408
093-000512201
093-000613401
093-000627410

2415575
2471218
2399852
2432415
2455287
2409739
2393100
2313430
2243179
2455616
2368173
2384264
2396247
2396649
2314414
2262414
2328786
2371990
2368304
2364494
2325341
2369358
2258241
2306881
2458611
2315990
2299731
2376256
2262213
2340942
2376156
2316065
2284049
2391742
2318139
2360219
2384676
2265771
2307832
2376097
2286515
2457950
2254367
2388387
2305099
2323251
2402919
2290380
2360319
2371192
2387783
2432252
2363749

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.95
151
1.23
1.04
0.92
0.66
0.77
1.39
1.65
0.64
1.44
1.17
1.06
1.13
1.12
0.87
1.17
0.68
1.10
0.89
0.76
1.00
0.82
0.72
0.83
0.77
1.08
0.95
0.97
1.26
0.77
1.21
1.25
1.54
0.97
0.75
0.69
0.76
0.96
1.10
1.17
1.60
0.82
0.80
0.92
0.97
1.41
0.88
0.70
0.63
0.87
0.79
1.01



094-000414100
096-000105110
096-000221110
096-000518201
096-000518201
096-000806301
097-000916102
098-000117410
098-000610101
098-000828410

2407141
2378289
2401900
2452458
2452530
2455819
2318229
2458600
2382580
2412621

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.15
1.00
0.97
1.92
1.34
1.70
1.04
0.85
0.79
1.77



